AMERICAN ASSOCIATION of PHYSICISTS IN MEDICINE

%’B\Grecﬂ Lakes Chapter

Ian Gallagher Cory Knill Alan Mayville Karen Snyder ~ Michael Huberts Josh Kim Michael Huberts
President President-Elect Treasurer Secretary Representative Treasurer-Elect Webmaster

2024 GLC-AAPM Annual Meeting

Friday, December 6, 11:00 am — 7:00 pm EST
179 Little Lake Dr., Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(Builders and Remodelers Association of Ann Arbor)

We invite all GLC members to join us for our 2024 Annual Meeting
with presentations from the AAPM Committee on Medical Physicists
as Educators Traveling Road Show, as well as a variety of talks on the
applications of Al in Radiation Oncology. Returning this year will be

the Great Debate and back by popular demand is Medical Physics
Jeopardy. We look forward to seeing you in Ann Arbor.

C A==

We have applied for 4.5 MPCEC hours

Gold Sponsors

fo/ Ashland

always solving

Silver Sponsors

e v
PTW ﬁfﬁa&*ﬁ%} E
>
SUN NUCLEAR varidan

A MIRION MEDICAL COMPANY THERAPANACEA

Reinventing cancer care through Al



Ian Gallagher
President

11:00am
11:30am

11:45am
12:45pm

1:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

/E\Greai Lakes Chapter

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION of PHYSICISTS IN MEDICINE

Cory Knill Alan Mayville Karen Snyder ~ Michael Huberts Josh Kim Michael Huberts
President-Elect Treasurer Secretary Representative Treasurer-Elect Webmaster
2024 GLC-AAPM Annual Meeting
Friday, December 6, 11:00 am — 7:00 pm EST
179 Little Lake Dr., Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(Builders and Remodelers Association of Ann Arbor)
Registration
Cory Knill

Opening Remarks

AAPM Roadshow

Gold Sponsor Talks

Introduction to LLMs and where they are
headed

Applications of LLMs to Medical Physics

Refreshment Break

Al-Powered Insights in Radiation Oncology:
Harnessing Language and Vision Models for
Smarter Care

Updates from AAPM

Great Debate: ChatGPT will be good for Radiation
Oncology

Medical Physics Jeopardy
Dinner

Closing Remarks

GLC-AAPM President-Elect
Elizabeth Bossart
University of Miami Health System

VG Vinod Vydiswaran, Ph.D.
Michigan Medicine

Zheng Zhang, Ph.D.

Michigan Medicine

Kundan Thind, Ph.D.
Henry Ford Health

lan Gallagher
GLC-AAPM President

Moderator: Jay Burmeister, Ph.D.
For: Humza Nusrat, Ph.D.

For: Ramesh Boggula, Ph.D.
Against: Zheng Zhang, Ph.D.
Brian Loughery, Ph.D.

Corewell Health

lan Gallagher
GLC-AAPM President

We have applied for 4.5 MPCEC hours to be available to certified members who complete the onsite

survey.



