

Ian Gallagher President

Cory Knill President-Elect

Treasurer

Alan Mayville Karen Snyder Secretary

Michael Huberts Representative

Josh Kim Treasurer-Elect Michael Huberts Webmaster

2024 GLC-AAPM Annual Meeting

Friday, December 6th, 11:00 am – 7:00 pm EST 179 Little Lake Dr., Ann Arbor, MI 48103 (Builders and Remodelers Association of Ann Arbor)

We invite all GLC members to join us for our 2024 Annual Meeting with presentations from the AAPM Committee on Medical Physicists as Educators Traveling Road Show, as well as a variety of talks on the applications of AI in Radiation Oncology. Returning this year will be the Great Debate and back by popular demand is Medical Physics Jeopardy. We look forward to seeing you in Ann Arbor.



We have applied for 4.5 MPCEC hours

Gold Sponsors



Silver Sponsors





Ian Gallagher President

Cory Knill President-Elect

Treasurer

Alan Mayville Karen Snyder Secretary

Michael Huberts Representative

Josh Kim Treasurer-Elect Michael Huberts Webmaster

2024 GLC-AAPM Annual Meeting

Friday, December 6th, 11:00 am – 7:00 pm EST 179 Little Lake Dr., Ann Arbor, MI 48103 (Builders and Remodelers Association of Ann Arbor)

11:00am	Registration	
11:30am	Opening Remarks	Cory Knill
11:45am	AAPM Roadshow	GLC-AAPM President-Elect Elizabeth Bossart University of Miami Health System
12:45pm	Gold Sponsor Talks	
1:00pm	Introduction to LLMs and where they are headed	VG Vinod Vydiswaran, Ph.D. Michigan Medicine
1:30pm	Applications of LLMs to Medical Physics	Zheng Zhang, Ph.D. Michigan Medicine
2:00pm	Refreshment Break	
2:30pm	AI-Powered Insights in Radiation Oncology: Harnessing Language and Vision Models for Smarter Care	Kundan Thind, Ph.D. Henry Ford Health
3:00pm	Updates from AAPM	Ian Gallagher GLC-AAPM President
3:30pm	Great Debate: ChatGPT will be good for Radiation Oncology	Moderator: Jay Burmeister, Ph.D. For: Humza Nusrat, Ph.D. For: Ramesh Boggula, Ph.D. Against: Zheng Zhang, Ph.D.
4:30pm	Medical Physics Jeopardy	Brian Loughery, Ph.D. Corewell Health
5:30pm	Dinner	corewell fleath
6:30pm	Closing Remarks	Ian Gallagher GLC-AAPM President